
Sold To

Chad McKinney

c/o Nina McKinney
9387 US Highway 19E South
SPRUCE PINE, NC 28777

12t23t2024

Salesperson 999

PO#

QuantityCategory Description

Blue Ridge Propane, lnc.

14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789

Newland NC 28657

(828)-733-3603

Terms

Order Date

Ship Via

1O DAYS

r;

r i :.l il ; '

---.--- I '

Cust !D MCKCHA

Account # 44014

lnvoice # 1016633

lnvoiceDate 1212312024

Shipped To
Chad McKinney

9385 US HWY 19E SOUTH

NEWLAND, NC 28657

Unit Price Amount

1.OO APPL

100

100

100

Rinnai Tankless WtrHtr
Regular Sales Taxable

PART See Attached Detail
Regular Sales Taxable

SLAT Labor - Taxable
Regular Sales Taxable

ZWTX White Goods Tax
Regular Tax Exempt

1,399.00000

784.76000

720.00000

3.00000

Subtotal
North Carolina

lnvoice Total

1,399.00
94.43

784.76
52.98

720.00
48.60

J.UU

0.0

$2,906 76

$196.00

Set 420# Cylinder and driver filled (billed separately). Set
exsiting white 420# Cylinder. Ran lines to house and in

house for range, water heater, fireplaces. Hooked range
and converted for propane usage. Hung, vented and
connected water heater. Piped regulator in crawlspace.
Hooked at tank and leak checked system; no leaks. Gas is
ON. fired range, all in working order. Cleaned fireplaces,
fired but wont' stay running; advised probably will need
replaced after flooding. ------Rinnai Tankless Water
Heater Model: RE180iP Serial: SC.UA-039703

$3,102.76

Total Due

PAGE #: Page '1of 1

$3,102.76


