

Blue Ridge Propane, Inc. 14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789 Newland, NC 28657 (828)-733-3603

Cust ID MCKCHA
Account # 44014
Invoice # 1016633
Invoice Date 12/23/2024

Sold To

Chad McKinney c/o Nina McKinney 9387 US Highway 19E South SPRUCE PINE, NC 28777 Shipped To
Chad McKinney

9385 US HWY 19E SOUTH NEWLAND, NC 28657

Date

12/23/2024

Terms

10 DAYS

Salesperson

999

Order Date

PO#

Ship Via

Quantity Category		Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	APP	L Rinnai Tankless WtrHtr Regular Sales Taxable	1,399.00000	1,399.00 94.43
1.00	PAR	T See Attached Detail Regular Sales Taxable	784.76000	784.76 52.98
1.00	SLA	T Labor - Taxable Regular Sales Taxable	720.00000	720.00 48.60
1.00	ZWT	X White Goods Tax Regular Tax Exempt	3.00000	3.00 0.0
			Subtotal	\$2,906.76
			North Carolina _	\$196.00
			Invoice Total	\$3,102.76

Set 420# Cylinder and driver filled (billed separately). Set exsiting white 420# Cylinder. Ran lines to house and in house for range, water heater, fireplaces. Hooked range and converted for propane usage. Hung, vented and connected water heater. Piped regulator in crawlspace. Hooked at tank and leak checked system; no leaks. Gas is ON. fired range, all in working order. Cleaned fireplaces, fired but wont' stay running; advised probably will need replaced after flooding. ~~~~~Rinnai Tankless Water Heater Model: RE180iP Serial: SC.UA-039703

Total Due

\$3,102.76

PAGE #: Page 1of1